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DEPARTMENT/UNIT ADMINISTRATOR OFFICE ASSISTANT EMAIL ( @uca.edu) PHONE 

PROVOST, ASSOCIATE PROVOSTS, AND COLLEGE DEANS (Council of Deans) 

Provost & Vice President for Academic 
Affairs 

Dr. Steve Runge Wingo 213 Robin Voss srunge rvoss 450-5073 

Associate Provost for Finance & 
Administration 

Ms. Laura Young Wingo 213 Lori Hudspeth lyoung lorih 450-5307 

Associate Provost for Academic Services & 
Student Success 

Dr. Jonathan Glenn Wingo 213 Suzanne Massey jona smassey 450-5113 

Associate Provost for Instructional 
Support 

Dr. Kurt Boniecki Wingo 213 Suzanne Massey kurtb smassey 450-5804 

Associate Vice President/Associate 
Provost 

Ms. Jane Ann Williams Wingo 213 Suzanne Massey jawilliams smassey 450-3262 

Graduate Dean Dr. Stephanie Bellar TW 328 Patti Hornor sbellar phornor 450-5064 

Dean, College of Business Dr. Michael Hargis COB 102 Deanna Quintanilla mhargis deannaq 450-3106 

Dean, College of Education Dr. Diana Pounder MASH 100 Maree Herring dianap aherring 450-5401 

Dean, College of Fine Arts & 
Communication 

Mr. Terry Wright Harrin 222 Eddie Fugatt terryw efugatt 450-3297 

Dean, College of Health & Behavioral 
Sciences 

Dr. Jimmy Ishee BUR 222 Pat Poindexter jishee patp 450-3122 

Dean, College of Liberal Arts Dr. Maurice Lee IRBY 120 Kerry Nichols mauricel kerryn 450-5137 

Dean, College of Natural Sciences & 
Mathematics 

Dr. Steve Addison LSC 105 vacant saddison  450-5083 

ADDITIONAL ACADEMIC DEANS AND ASSOCIATE & ASSISTANT DEANS 

Dean, Schedler Honors College Dr. Rick Scott MAC 306 Lanita Addison ricks lanitaa 450-3198 

Associate Dean, Business Dr. Ken Griffin (interim) COB 305 Shirley Garrett keng shirleyg 450-3411 

Associate Dean, Education Dr. Donna Wake MASH 100 Barbara Robinson  barbr 450-3175 

Associate Dean, Fine Arts & 
Communication 

Dr. Gayle Seymour Harrin 222 Joshua Miller gayles jdmiller 450-3293 

Associate Dean, Health & Behavioral 
Sciences 

Dr. Jacquie Rainey HSC 103 vacant jacquier  450-3123 

Associate Dean, Liberal Arts Dr. Peter Mehl IRBY 120 Vicki Rawls peterm vickir 450-3167 

Associate Dean, Natural Sciences & Math Dr. Ginny Adams LSC 105 vacant gadams  450-3199 

Assistant Dean, Schedler Honor College Dr. Patricia Smith MAC 305 Lanita Addision psmith lanitaa 450-5295 

DEPARTMENT CHAIRS  

Accounting Dr. Tom Oxner COB 204 Lauren Stout Toxner Laurens 450-3108 
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Art Dr. Jeff Young MAC 101 Leesa Clark Jyoung Leesac 450-3113 

Biology Dr. Ben Cash LSC 180 Kathy Smiley Wbcash Ksmiley 450-3146 

Chemistry Dr. Patrick Desrochers LAN 303 Christy Peel Patrickd Choffman 450-5939 

Communications Dr. Nelle Bedner (interim) WTH 204C Kathy Felkins nelleb Felkins 450-5601 

Communication Sciences & Disorders Dr. Dee Lance (interim) SLHC 116 Leslie George dlance Lgeorge 450-5480 

Computer Science Dr. Ramesh Garimella (interim) LSC 169 Diana Walkins ramesh Dianaw 450-3147 

Early Childhood & Special Education Dr. Kathleen Atkins MASH 150B Sandy Norris Katkins Snorris 450-5441 

Econ, Finance, Insurance & Risk 
Management 

Dr. Tammy Rogers COB 211 vacant Trogers  450-3109 

English Dr. Jay Ruud Irby 317 Melissa Eubanks Jruud meubanks 450-5100 

Family & Consumer Science Dr. Mary Harlan MAC 100 Elizabeth Skinner Maryh Skinner 450-5950 

Geography Dr. Jeff Allender (interim) Irby 301 Suzanne Rogers Jeffa Suzanner 450-3164 

Health Sciences Dr. Emogene Fox HSC 318 Ann West Emogenef Awest 450-3194 

History Dr. Wendy Lucas Irby 105 Judy Huff Wendyc Judyh 450-3158 

Kinesiology & Physical Education Dr. Steven Tucker (interim) FC 102 Susan Peterson Stucker Speterson 450-5701 

Leadership Studies Dr. Terry James MASH 230B Donna Johnson Terryj Donnaj 450-3282 

Management Information Systems Dr. James Downey (interim) COB 305 Gay Bowling Jdowney Lbowling 450-3110 

Marketing & Management Dr. Joe Cangelosi COB 312 Diana Burroughs Joec Dianab 450-3149 

Mathematics Dr. Ramesh Garimella MCS 234 Lauren Maxwell Ramesh Lmaxwell 450-3147 

Mass Communication & Theatre Mr. John Gale SRH 216 Debbie Holland Jgale Debbie 450-3162 

Military Science & Leadership Major Michael Condon MEAD 101 Jennifer Anderson mcondon janderson 450-3145 

Music Dr. Paige Rose (interim) SFAC 103 Carol Ebinger Prose cebinger 450-570 

Nursing Dr. Barbara Williams HSC 109 Marisa Mize Barbaraw Mmize 450-3119 

Occupational Therapy Dr. Jennifer Moore (interim)  HSC  106 Kathy Chambers Jennifer kchambers 450-5017 

Philosophy & Religion Dr. Charles Harvey HAR 224 Kim Newman Charlesh Kimn 450-3179 

Physical Therapy Dr. Nancy Reese PTC 100 Nancy Bond Nancyr Nbond 450-5548 

Physics & Astronomy Dr. Carl Frederickson (interim) LSC 171 Dayna Bilderback Carlf Daynab 450-5900 

Political Science Dr. Clay Arnold Irby 217 Linda Taylor Carnold Ltaylor 450-3412 

Psychology & Counseling Dr. Art Gillaspy MASH 207 Patt Wilson Artg Patw 450-3193 

Sociology Dr. John Toth Irby 217 Mary Crawfod Jtoth Maryc 450-3178 

Teaching & Learning Dr. Tammy Benson MASH 105 Laura Kendrick Tammyb Laurak 852-2963 

World Languages, Literatures & Cultures Dr.Phillip Bailey Irby 207F Ruth Clayton Phillipb Ruthc 450-5645 

Writing Dr. Carey Smitherman (interim) WTH 308 Brenda Herring csmitherman bherring 450-3345 

ADDITIONAL ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL 

Chief Information Officer Dr. Chris Davis BUR 107 Janice Austin Cdavis janicea 450-3321 

Director, Archives Mr. Jimmy Bryant LIBRARY  jimmyb  450-3418 

Director, Academic Advising Center Ms. Leigh Ann Denhartog HAR 100 Michelle Reinold ldenhartog mreinold 450-5160 
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Director, Admissions & Enrollment 
Services  

Ms. Leigh Ann Denhartog 
(interim) 

Bernard 103 Vicki Summers ldenhartog vsummers 852-0804 

Director, Athletic Academic Advising Mr. Scott Brezee BUR 204  scottb  450-5218 

Director, Baum Gallery of Fine Art Ms. Barclay McConnell Baum Gallery  Barclaym  450-5793 

Director, Confucius Institute Dr. Guo-ou Zhuang TW 304 Lucy Lu Gzhuang Xhlu 450-3263 

Director, Instructional Development 
Center (IDC) 

Dr. Amy Hawkins TW 305 Sylvia Childers aamy Sylviac 450-5240 

Director, Institutional Research Ms. Amber Hall WINGO 114  Amberh  450-5371 

Director, Intensive English Program (IEP) Ms. Celeste Flowers TW 316  cflowers  852-2953 

Director, International Engagement  Ms. Ashley Pettingill (interim) Adcock House  apettingill  852-2434 

Director, Learning Communities Dr. Jayme Stone Main 104 Laura Narro jaymes Lauran 852-5148 

Director, Office of Student Success Dr. Julia Winden Fey Main 104  juliawin  450-5384 

Director, Office of Candidate Services Dr. Gary Bunn MASH 119A Linda Horton garyb Lkelley 852-0920 

Director, Public Appearances Ms. Amanda Horton SRH 223  ahorton  450-3682 

Director, Sponsored Programs  TW 308    450-3451 

Director, Study Abroad Ms. Therese Pollard Irby 118  Tpollard  450-3646 

Director, Torreyson Library Mr. Art Lichtenstein LIB 212 Patricia Rogers Artl Progers 450-5201 

Director, University College Ms. Amy Baldwin Main 10 Kathy Wages Abaldwin Kwages 450-3220 

Director, UCA CORE Dr. Jacob Held Irby 118F Kim Newman jmheld kimn 450-3634 

Director, University Testing vacant TW 315 Barb Joiner  Barbj 450-3209 

Registrar Ms. Becky Rasnick MCC 121 Cathy Biddick Rebekahr Cbittick 450-5200 

 

 


